2026

SUN MON TUES WED THURS FRI SAT
1 2 3
NEW YEAR'S DAY
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
" 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31
AUSTRALIA REP TRAINING
DAY COMMENCES




2026

February

SUN MON TUES WED THURS FRI SAT
1 2 3 4 5 6 |CLUBSIGNON 7
MONDAY NIGHT DAY
e
SENIOR REPS
FUNDRAISER
8 9 10 1" 12 13 14
BULL SHARKS MONDAY NIGHT GENERAL BEGINNERS
CUBS PROGRAM NETBALL MEETING UMPIRE
930AM - 12PM (DST) ROUND 2 7.00PM COURSE
10AM - 12PM
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
MONDAY NIGHT | TWEED ZONE TERRANORA
NETBALL PRIM(/:&ARLHSOCII-II% oLs JETS NETBALL
ROUND 3
NETBALL TRIALS ﬁﬁgﬁ{f_
400 - 530PM
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
MONDAY NIGHT
NETBALL
ROUND 4




2026

SUN MON TUES WED THURS FRI SAT
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
MONDAY NIGHT CLUB TEAM
NETBALL NOMINATIONS
ROUND 5 SUBMITTED
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
MONDAY NIGHT |  GENERAL/ GRADING
NETBALL GRADING
ROUND 6 MEETING
700PM
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
MONDAY NIGHT GRADING
NETBALL
ROUND 7
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
MONDAY NIGHT |  NCIS SENIOR GRADING
NETBALL
ROUND 8
29 30 31
MONDAY NIGHT | CLUB GRADING
NETBALL FINAL

GRAND FINAL




2026

April

SUN MON TUES WED THURS FRI SAT
1 2 3 4
GOOD FRIDAY EASTER
SATURDAY
5 7 8 9 10 1"
EASTER EASTER SENIOR STATE
SUNDAY MONDAY AGE
CHAMPIONSHIPS
TOWNSVILLE
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
SENIOR STATE SENIOR STATE SENIOR STATE
AGE AGE AGE
CHAMPIONSHIPS | CHAMPIONSHIPS | CHAMPIONSHIPS
TOWNSVILLE TOWNSVILLE TOWNSVILLE
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
ANZAC DAY
26 27 28 29 30




2026

SUN

MON

TUES

WED

THURS

FRI

SAT

31

2
SATURDAY

ROUND1

9
SATURDAY
ROUND 2

10

1"

12

13
NSW SCHOOLS
cup

PRIMARY
SCHOOLS

14
NSW SCHOOLS
cup

SECONDARY
SCHOOLS

15

16
SATURDAY
ROUND 3

17

18

19

20

21

22

23
SATURDAY
ROUND 4
FIRST NATIONS
ROUND
NSG WK 1

24

25

26

27

28

29

30
SATURDAY
ROUND 5

NSG WK 2




2026

june

SUN MON TUES WED THURS FRI SAT
1 2 3 4 5 6
7 9 10 1" 12
KINGS SATURDAY
BIRTHDAY ROUND 6
WEEKEND CRAZY SOCK
DAY
NSW NSG WK 3
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
NRCC - SENIOR SATURDAY
ROUND 7
NSG WK 4
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
GENERAL SATURDAY
MEETING 6.30PM ROUND 8
NSG WK 5
28 29 30




2026

July

SUN MON TUES WED THURS FRI SAT
1 2 3 4
JUNIOR STATE
AGE
CHAMPIONSHIPS
HINTERLAND
5 6 7 8 9 10 1
JUNIOR STATE | JUNIORSTATE | JUNIOR STATE
AGE AGE AGE
CHAMPIONSHIPS | CHAMPIONSHIPS | CHAMPIONSHIPS
HINTERLAND HINTERLAND HINTERLAND
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
WET WEATHER
ROUND
IF REQUIRED
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
SATURDAY
ROUND 9
NSG WK 6
PRESIDENT'S
MEETING 10AM
26 27 28 29 30 31




2026

August

SUN

MON

TUES

WED

THURS

FRI

SAT

30

31

SATURDAY
ROUND 10

NSG WK7

SATURDAY
ROUND 11

NSG WK 8

9
NICOLE CUSACK
CUP CARNIVAL

10

"

12

13

14

15
SATURDAY
ROUND 12

NSG WK 9

16

17

18

19

20

21

22
SATURDAY
ROUND 13

NSG WK 10

23

24

25
GENERAL

MEETING
630PM

26

27

28

29
SATURDAY

ROUND 14

WET WEATHER

NSG




2026

September

SUN MON TUES WED THURS FRI SAT
1 2 3 4 5
SATURDAY
COMP
SEMI FINALS
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
SATURDAY
COMP
FINALS
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
SATURDAY
COMP
GRAND FINALS
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
MONDAY NIGHT SATURDAY
COMP COMP
ROUND I WET WEATHER
GRAND FINAL
27 28 29 30
MONDAY NIGHT
COMP
ROUND 2




2026

October

SUN

MON

TUES

WED

THURS

FRI

SAT

5
OCTOBER LONG
WEEKEND

10

1"

12
MONDAY NIGHT
COMP
ROUND 3

13

14

15

16

17

18

19
MONDAY NIGHT
COMP
ROUND 4

20
ANNUAL
GENERAL
MEETING

700PM

21

22

23

24

25

26
MONDAY NIGHT
COMP
ROUND 5

27

28

29

30

31




2026

November

SUN

MON

TUES

WED

THURS

FRI

SAT

2
MONDAY NIGHT
COMP
ROUND 6

9

MONDAY NIGHT
COMP
ROUND 7

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

MONDAY NIGHT
COMP
ROUND 8

17

GENERAL
MEETING
700PM

18

19

20

21

22

23

MONDAY NIGHT
COMP
ROUND 9

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

MONDAY NIGHT
COMP
ROUND 10




2026

December

SUN MON TUES WED THURS FRI SAT
1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 " 12

MONDAY NIGHT
COMP
GRAND FINAL
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 2 23 24 25 26
CHRISTMAS BOXING
DAY DAY
27 28 29 30 31
NEW YEAR'S

EVE




